

C case no.- 9877 / 2025
Ra case No.- 9812 / 2025

Order No. 04

Dt. 05.08.2025

Today is fixed for EO report.

No report is received.

Accused is without steps.

There is resolution of local Bar Association for no adverse order.

Considering all, case is adjourned today.

To **23.09.2025** for EO report.

NILADRI KUMAR NATH
(WB01217)
Judicial Magistrate,
Railway Court, Howrah

later

Dt. 05.08.2025

One PR is received at 12.20 p.m.

Let it be kept with the record.

Todate ie **23.09.2025** for appearance of accused and supply of Copy.

NILADRI KUMAR NATH
(WB01217)
Judicial Magistrate,
Railway Court, Howrah